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Szkota Podstawowa nr 84 im. Tadeusza Kosciuszki

L:p.

Nazwisko i imiona

Oddziat Ogéinodostepny

1
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1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Czachor Stanistaw
Fosse Nina Ingrid
Gabryelska Nina
GAPINSKA LENA ANNA
Heciak Aleksandra
Hoppe Helena
Jankowska Martyna
Kasinska Franciszka
Kasprzak Jan Franciszek
Kowalska Sara Alicja
Kowalski Kacper tukasz
Kowalski Oskar

Kozlov Danilo

Kucz Michat

Kutakowski Juliusz
Kurzel Jan Pawet
Leontieva Monika
Lesniewski Gerard Ignacy
Libera Dominik
Maciejewski Krzysztof
Maksymiszyn Eryk Jerzy
Matecka Lilianna Gabriela
Marciniak Jacek Piotr
Michalak Jagoda

Miedziaszczyk Marianna
Barbara

Mikotajczak Alicja
Mnichowski Leon Florian
Morze Helena Morze
Mozghovyi Bohdan
Neczpaj Maja

Nowak Alicja Maria
Pawlak Tymon

Pittner Urszula
Scholzchen Maria
Skalinska Pola Leokadia

Sobisz Amelia
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37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Stachowiak Stanistaw

Szarzynski Edward
Stanistaw

Smigaj Jakub

Twardy Adam Sylwester
Tybura Szymon
Vorobiov Mykhailo
Warykasz Iga Maria
Wawiernia Lidia Mirella
Weychan Aleksander
Wieczorek Aleksandra Anna
Wincior Zofia
Wisniewski Filip
Wojciechowski Hubert
Wysocka Wiktoria

DYREKTOR SZKOLY

mgrAleksandra Stachowska
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Szkota Podstawowa nr 84 im. Tadeusza Kosciuszki

L.p. Nazwisko i imiona

Oddziat integracyjny bez
orzeczenia

1 Dembska Alicja Bronistawa

2 Drewnik Tomasz

3 Gierlinski Filip

4 Golanowski Olivier
Maxymilian

5 Kardas Dominika

6 Katna Michalina

7 KOCZOROWSKI KUBA
SEBASTIAN

8 Ludwiczak Eliza Anna

9 Olejniczak Nikodem
10 Ollik Matylda Emilia
11 Pawetka Tymoteusz
12 Stachowiak Kacper Oliwier
13 Szymczak Antonina Anna
14 Wisniewski Igor
15 Witczak Sebastian

16 Zurawicka Pola

DYREKTOR $zKou/y

mgr Aleksandra Stachowska



